
Ranking report for:

Levin & PercontiLevin & Perconti

Generated: 4th Jan 2018 at 10:43 AM

Table of ContentsTable of Contents

Rankings 2

Aggregate Ranking Chart 3

Pa ge  1  of 3



Rankings

Ranking report for:

Levin & Perconti
Generated: 4th Jan 2018

Summary Chart Chicago, IL

for:

�

Google Mobile Maps Bing Local

Nov 2017 Jan 2018

1

2-5

6-10

11-20

21-50

51+

Summary Table comparing Jan 4th, 2018 with  Nov 29th, 2017 Chicago, IL�

All Search Engines

12 +
New

2 �
No change

4 �
Down

1 �
Up

� Summary data (e.g. rankings 'Up') only applies Organic and Places/Local results. We do not display data for 3rd Party results.

Google � 0 � 1 � 1 + 2

Mobile � 1 � 0 � 1 + 3

Maps � 0 � 2 � 0 + 2

Bing � 0 � 1 � 0 + 4

Local � 0 � 0 � 0 + 1

Google Mobile Maps Bing Local

Keyword Rank Change Rank Change Rank Change Rank Change Rank Change

Illinois accident attorney 4 Org 3 Org 3 7 Org – –

18 Org

Personal injury lawyers in
Chicago 9 1 Org 11 Org 32 17 – – – –

accident attorney in Chicago 15 Org 13 Org 15 15 Org 13

18 Org 33 Org

Lawyers in Chicago
18 Org 19 1 Org 49 36 38 23 Org – –

+ + + +

+

� �

+ + + + +

+ +

� � �
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Aggregate Ranking Chart

This chart shows you how many search terms you have ranking in key positions - e.g. how many search terms you have in position 1, positions 2-5 etc... It groups results for
all search engines together. It only shows the best result for each search term and does NOT include 'extra' ranking results which might be shown on the main results table.

Rankings History

Aggregate Ranking Chart Chicago, IL

for:



Google Mobile Maps Bing Local

Nov 2017 Jan 2018

1

2-5

6-10

11-20

21-50

51+

Date/Report #1 #2-5 #6-10 #11-20 #21-50 #51+

Thursday, 04 January 2018 – 3 2 8 3 4

Wednesday, 29 November 2017 – 2 1 5 – 2
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